
Roster for 2015/2016 International Programs Committee

Chair June 2016 Seracino, Rudi Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

Co-Chair Not Occupied

FAC MAN June 2016 Sandruck, Robert COM-Academic Affairs Office
College of Management

Campus Box 8614
robert_sandruck@ncsu.edu

FAC CVM June 2017 Correa, Maria Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195136253
maria_correa@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2016 Garval, Michael Foreign Languages And Literatures
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195152220
garval@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2018 Lee, John Curriculum, Instruction & Counselor Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195130126
john_lee@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2017 Hyman, Michael Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7615
9195157814
michael_hyman@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2016 Hooper, Percy Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
percy_hooper@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2018 King, Martin W. Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195151011
martin_king@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2018 Aspnes, David Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195154261
aspnes@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2018 Isik, Fikret Tree Improvement Cooperative
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8002
9194496891
fisik@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC ENGR June 2016 Seracino, Rudi Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Bykova, Marina Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156332
mfbykova@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Misra, Kailash Mathematics
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195158784
misra@math.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bykova, Marina Philosophy and Religious Studies
Philosophy and Religious Studi

Campus Box 8103
9195156332
mfbykova@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Little, Trevor Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156646
trevor_little@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Milroy, Ellen Poole COM-Acad Affairs
College of Management

Campus Box 8614
ejmilroy@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Pruitt, Amanda International Studies aepruit2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Monn, Ruby Biochemistry remonn@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Stuckey, Rachel B A - Spanish Language And Literature rastucke@ncsu.edu

XO No End Bustle, Michael Office of International Affairs (OIA)
Global Training Initiative

Campus Box 7573
9195130105
michael_bustle@ncsu.edu

XO No End Giancola, Michael Center for Student Leaders Ethics and Public Service
University Student Center

Campus Box 7306
919-513-0235
mike_giancola@ncsu.edu

XO No End James, Elizabeth Office of International Services
Internat'l Scholar

Campus Box 7222
eajames2@ncsu.edu
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XO No End Schmidt, Ingrid International Affairs
Study Abroad

Campus Box 7344
9195152087
ingrid_schmidt@ncsu.edu

XO No End Lamm, Anna Office of International Affairs (OIA)
International Programs

Campus Box 7401
9195132732
anna_lamm@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Li, Bailian Office of International Affairs (OIA)
International Programs

Campus Box 7112
919-515-3201
bailian_li@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Shafer, David Graduate School
Admin

Campus Box 7102
5157052
david_shafer@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  Co-Chair=1  FAC=3  FAC CALS=1  FAC CHASS=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC CVM=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC
SCIENCES=1  FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  UDGR=2  XO=5  XONV=3  
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